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5

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Paste

Viscous / Liquid

Viscous / Liquid

Viscous / Liquid

Viscous / Liquid

Paste

Liquid

20

20

20

20

20

14/20/22

20/22

14/20/22

20

14/20

Emollient, Emulsifier

Emollient, Emulsifier

Emulsifier, Solubilizing Agent

Fragrance Ingredient,Emulsifier,  Solubilizer

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Fragrance Ingredient,  Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

4

ETHOXYLATED FATS AND OILS 
SOLUBILIZERS FOR ESSENTIAL OILS AND PERFUMES

PRODUCTS

ERCAWAX  CO 30   V/FD

ERCAWAX  CO 35   V/FD

ERCAWAX  CO 40   V/FD

ERCAWAX  HCO 7   V/FD

ERCAWAX  HCO 16   V/FD

ERCAWAX  HCO 40   V/FD

ERCAWAX  HCO 40   V/FD SPECIAL

ERCAWAX  HCO 40 L   V/FD

ERCAWAX  HCO 60   V/FD

ERCAWAX HCO 60 L V/FD

PEG-30 Castor Oil 

PEG-35 Castor Oil 

PEG-40 Castor Oil 

PEG-7 Hydrogenated Castor Oil

PEG-16 Hydrogenated Castor Oil

PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil

PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil

PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil

PEG-60 Hydrogenated Castor Oil

PEG-60 Hydrogenated Castor Oil_Water

11,8

11,8

12,7

5,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

15,0

15,0

INCI NAME HLB
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Paste

Paste

Wax

Flakes

Flakes

Liquid

Liquid

20

20

20

39

39

20

20

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

6

ETHOXYLATED FATTY ACIDS 
EMULSIFIERS

ERCAWAX  SE 6   V/FD

ERCAWAX  SE 9   V/FD

ERCAWAX  SE 20   V/FD

ERCAWAX  SE 40  V/FD

ERCAWAX  SE 100   V/FD

ERCAWAX  OE 5   V/FD

ERCAWAX  OE 6 V/FD

PEG-6 Stearate 

PEG-9 Stearate 

PEG-20 Stearate 

PEG-40 Stearate 

PEG-100 Stearate 

PEG-5 Oleate 

PEG-6 Oleate

9,8

11,6

15,5

17,2

18,9

8,0

9,7

INCI NAME HLBPRODUCTS
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Wax

Flakes

Wax

Paste

Paste

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Viscous / Liquid

Viscous / Liquid

Viscous / Liquid

Paste

Paste

Flakes

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

Paste

Viscous / Liquid

Liquid

Wax

Paste

Flakes

20

39

20/21/22

22

22

39

39

39

39

20

20

20

20

20

39

20

22

20

20

20

20

20/22

20

22

39

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

8

ETHOXYLATED NATURAL FATTY ALCOHOLS 
EMULSIFIERS

ERCAWAX  B 10  V/FD

ERCAWAX  B 25  V/FD

ERCAWAX  CS 3   V/FD

ERCAWAX  CS 6   V/FD

ERCAWAX  CS 11   V/FD

ERCAWAX  CS 20   V/FD

ERCAWAX  CS 25   V/FD

ERCAWAX  CS 30   V/FD

ERCAWAX  CS 50   V/FD

ERCAWAX  LM 2    V/FD

ERCAWAX  LM 3    V/FD

ERCAWAX  LM 4    V/FD

ERCAWAX  LM 7    V/FD

ERCAWAX  LM 10    V/FD

ERCAWAX  LM 23    V/FD

ERCAWAX  OC 3   V/FD

ERCAWAX  OC 5   V/FD

ERCAWAX  OC 10   V/FD

ERCAWAX  OC 20  V/FD

ERCAWAX  OC 30  V/FD

ERCAWAX  O 10  V/FD

ERCAWAX  O 20  V/FD

ERCAWAX  O 30  V/FD

ERCAWAX  S 2  V/FD

ERCAWAX  S 20  V/FD

Beheneth-10 

Beheneth-25

Ceteareth-3 

Ceteareth-6, Stearyl Alcohol 

Ceteareth-11 

Ceteareth-20 

Ceteareth-25 

Ceteareth-30 

Ceteareth-50

Laureth-2

Laureth-3

Laureth-4

Laureth-7

Laureth-10

Laureth-23

Cetoleth-3

Cetoleth-5

Cetoleth-10

Cetoleth-20

Cetoleth-30

Oleth-10

Oleth-20

Oleth-30

Steareth-2 

Steareth-20 

13,0

15,5

5,3

11,1

13,5

15,4

16,3

17,3

18,5

6,2

8,0

9,8

12,2

13,0

16,8

6,0

9,6

12,6

15,6

17,0

12,5

15,3

17,0

4,9

15,6

INCI NAME HLBPRODUCTS



Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Paste

Viscous / Liquid

Viscous / Liquid

20

20

20

20

20

20

Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Emulsifier, Solubilizer

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

11

FD= free of dioxane

ETHOXYLATED SYNTETHIC ALCOHOLS
EMULSIFIERS

ERCAWAX TD 3 FD

ERCAWAX TD 5 FD

ERCAWAX TD 6 FD

ERCAWAX TD 9 FD

ERCAWAX TD 9/5 FD

ERCAWAX TD 12 FD

Trideceth-3

Trideceth-5

Trideceth-6

Trideceth-9

Trideceth-9

Trideceth-12

7,9

10,1

11,1

13,3

13,3

14,5

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS HLB

10
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Paste

Wax

Wax

20

22

22

W/O   Emulsifier

W/O   Emulsifier

W/O   Emulsifier

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

12

W/O EMULSIFIERS AND BLENDS

ERCAWAX  HCO 7   V/FD 

ERCAMULS  LF 81   V

ERCAMULS  SIP   V

PEG-7 Hydrogenated Castor Oil

Sorbitan Oleate, Hydrogenated Castor Oil, 

Synthetic Beeswax, Stearic Acid, Palmitic Acid

PEG-30 Dipolyhydroxystearate

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS
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Flakes

Solid/Paste

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Paste

Flakes

Flakes

39

92

39

39

39

39

20

39

39

Giving Factor

Giving Factor

Emulsifier

Giving Factor

Giving Factor

Giving Factor

Giving Factor

Giving Factor

Emulsifier / Giving Factor

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature

14

GLYCERYL DERIVATIVES AND ESTERS   
CO-EMULSIFIERS AND GIVING FACTORS

ERCAWAX  BWS   V

ERCAWAX  CB  V

ERCAWAX  CE   V

ERCAWAX  CP   V

ERCAWAX  EGDS   V

ERCAWAX  EGMS   V

ERCAWAX  GMO   V

ERCAWAX  GMS   V

ERCAWAX  GMS  SE   V

Glyceryl Stearate, Paraffin, Cetyl Palmitate  

Hydrogenated Coconut Oil

Glyceryl Stearate Citrate

Cetyl Palmitate

Glycol Distearate

Glycol Stearate

Glyceryl Oleate

Glyceryl Stearate

Glyceryl Stearate SE

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS
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Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

16

EMULSIFIERS - BLENDS 

ERCAMULS  AE   V/FD

 

ERCAMULS  AO   V/FD  

ERCAMULS  CDH   V/FD 

ERCAMULS ETF

ERCAMULS  LF 1    V/FD 

ERCAMULS  LF 2    V/FD 

ERCAMULS LF3

ERCAMULS  LF 10    V/FD 

ERCAMULS  LF 15    V/FD

ERCAMULS  LF 20    V/FD 

ERCAMULS  LF 25    V/FD 

ERCAMULS  LF 65    V/FD 

ERCAMULS  LF 84   V/FD 

ERCAMULS  LUX V/FD

ERCAMULS  NF   V/FD 

ERCAMULS  W    V

ERCAMULS  XS   V/FD 

ERCAMULS  S  721   V/FD 

Glyceryl Stearate, Ceteareth-20, Ceteareth-11, Cetearyl 

Alcohol, Cetyl Palmitate

Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-30

Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-25, Ceteareth-3

Cetearyl Alcohol, Glyceril Stearate SE, Isodecyl Oleate

Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-20, Ceteareth-30, Lauryl Alcohol, 

Myristyl Alcohol

Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-30, Cetearyl Ethylhexanoate

Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-20, PEG-40 Castor Oil

Cetearyl Alcohol,  Ceteareth-20

Glyceryl Stearate, Steareth-25, Ceteth-20, Stearyl Alcohol

Cetearyl Alcohol, PEG-20 Stearate

Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-25

Glyceryl Stearate, PEG-100 Stearate

Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-20, PEG-6 Stearate, Lanolin, 

Glyceryl Stearate

Cetearyl Alcohol, Glyceryl Stearate, PEG-40 Stearate, 

Ceteareth-20

Cetearyl Alcohol, Polysorbate 60

Cetearyl Alcohol, Sodium Lauryl Sulphate

Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-30, Sodium Lauryl Sulphate

Steareth-21

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS
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Flakes

Liquid

39

14/20

Emollient

Emollient

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

FD= free of dioxane

18

ETHOXYLATED LANOLIN   
CO-EMULSIFIERS AND OILY SUBSTANCES

ERCALAN 75 FLAKES   FD

ERCALAN 75/50   FD

PEG-75 Lanolin

PEG-75 Lanolin

16,6

16,6

INCI NAME HLBPRODUCTS
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Liquid

Liquid

20

20

Humectant

Humectant

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

20

ETHOXYLATED GLYCERINES  
EMOLLIENTS / HUMECTANTS

ERCAGLYC  G 7   V/FD

ERCAGLYC  G 26   V/FD

Glycereth-7

Glycereth-26 

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS
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Liquid

Liquid

Wax

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid/Paste

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid / Paste

Flakes

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

14/20

20

20

20

14/20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

14/20

20

20

20

14/20/22

14/20

14/20

14/20

20

20

20

20

20

39

20

20

20

20

14/20

Emollient, UV Filter Dispersant

Emollient, Emulsifier

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient, Emulsifier

Emollient, Emulsifier, Sunscreen Solubilizer

Emollient

Emollient, Sunscreen Solubilizer

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient, Solubilizer

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient, Solubilizer

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Fragrance Ingredient, Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Fragrance Ingredient, Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

Emollient

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

22

ESTERS - OILY COMPONENTS AND EMOLLIENTS

ERCAREL  AB   

ERCAREL  CC   V/FD

ERCAREL  CL   V

ERCAREL  CSN   V

ERCAREL  CSO   V

ERCAREL  CV   V

ERCAREL  DBA  

ERCAREL  DCA   V

ERCAREL  DCM   V

ERCAREL  DOA   V

ERCAREL  DOE   

ERCAREL  EDL   V

ERCACEL EHK V

ERCAREL  G 20  

ERCAREL  GC   V

ERCAREL  GIS   V

ERCAREL  HE   V/FD

ERCAREL  IDO   V

ERCAREL  IPP V

ERCAREL  IPM V

ERCAREL  IS   V

ERCAREL  ISN   

ERCAREL  LL   V

ERCAREL  LOE   V

ERCAREL  MLC   V

ERCAREL  MM   V

ERCAREL  ODM   V

ERCAREL  OP   V

ERCAREL  OS   V

ERCAREL  PGDD   V

ERCAREL  TCC   V

C12-15 Alkyl Benzoate

PEG-6 Caprylic/Capric Glycerides

Cetyl Lactate

Cetearyl Isononanoate

Cetearyl Ethylhexanoate

Coco Caprylate

Dibutyl Adipate

Dicapryl Adipate

Dicaprylyl Maleate

Diethylhexyl Adipate

Dicaprylyl Ether

Hexyldecanol, Hexyldecyl Laurate

Ethylhexyl Cocoate

Octyldodecanol

Glycereth-17 Cocoate

Glyceryl Isostearate

PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate

Isodecyl Oleate

Isopropyl Palmitate

Isopropyl Myristate

Isostearyl Isostearate

Isononyl Isononanoate

Lauryl Lactate

Dicaprylyl Ether, Lauryl Alcohol, Myrisyl Alcohol

Myristyl Lactate

Myristyl Myristate

Octylododecyl Myristate

Ethylhexyl Palmitate 

Ethylhexyl Stearate 

Propylene Glycol Dicaprylate Dicaprate

Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS
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Viscous / Liquid

Liquid

Flakes

Flakes

Liquid

Liquid / Paste

Flakes

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Viscous / Liquid

Viscous / Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Wax

20

14/20

39

39

14/20

20

39

20

14/20

20

20

20

14/20

20

20

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer

Fragrance Ingredient, Emulsifier, Solubilizer

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

24

ETHOXYLATED SORBITAN ESTERS
O/W AND W/O EMULSIFIERS

ERCASORB  IS   V

ERCASORB  ML    V

ERCASORB  MP    V

ERCASORB  MS    V

ERCASORB  MO    V

ERCASORB  TO    V

ERCASORB  TS    V

ERCASORB  SQ    V

ERCASORB  MLE    V/FD

ERCASORB  L 80    V/FD

ERCASORB  MPE    V/FD

ERCASORB  MSE    V/FD

ERCASORB  MOE    V/FD

ERCASORB  TOE    V/FD

ERCASORB  TSE    V/FD

Sorbitan Isostearate  

Sorbitan Laurate 

Sorbitan Palmitate 

Sorbitan Stearate 

Sorbitan Oleate 

Sorbitan Trioleate 

Sorbitan Tristearate 

Sorbitan Sesquioleate 

Polysorbate 20 

Polysorbate 28

Polysorbate 40 

Polysorbate 60 

Polysorbate 80 

Polysorbate 85 

Polysorbate 65 

4,7

8,6

6,7

4,7

4,3

1,8

2,7

3,7

16,7

19,1

15,6

14,9

15,0

11,0

10,5

INCI NAME HLBPRODUCTS
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Liquid

Liquid

Viscous / Liquid

Paste

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

20

20

20

20

39

39

39

39

41

Humectant, Solvent

Humectant, Solvent

Humectant, Solvent

Humectant, Solvent

Humectant, Solvent

Humectant, Solvent

Humectant, Solvent

Humectant, Solvent

Solubilizing Agent, Toiletries Thickener

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

26

POLYETHYLENEGLYCOLS 
HUMECTANTS

ERCAPEG  200

ERCAPEG  400

ERCAPEG  600 

ERCAPEG  1000

ERCAPEG  1500

ERCAPEG  3350

ERCAPEG  4000

ERCAPEG  6000

ERCAPEG  6000 DS

PEG-4 

PEG-8 

PEG-12 

PEG-20

PEG-32

PEG-75

PEG-90

PEG-150 

PEG-150 Distearate

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS
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Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Flakes

Liquid / Paste

Flakes

Liquid

Flakes

39

39

39

39

39

20

39

14/20

39

Emulsion Stabilizer, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Emulsion Stabilizer, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Emulsion Stabilizer, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Emulsion Stabilizer, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Emulsion Stabilizer, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Emulsion Stabilizer, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Emulsion Stabilizer, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Emollient

Emulsion Stabilizer, Viscosity Increasing Agent

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature

28

NATURAL FATTY ALCOHOLS
CO-EMULSIFIERS AND GIVING FACTORS

ERCANOL  B 22    V

ERCANOL  C 16    V

ERCANOL  CS 30/70    V

ERCANOL  CS 50/50    V

ERCANOL  CS 70/30    V

ERCANOL  LM  70/30    V

ERCANOL  M 14    V

ERCANOL  O 95    V

ERCANOL  S 18    V

Behenyl Alcohol

Cetyl Alcohol

Cetearyl Alcohol

Cetearyl Alcohol

Cetearyl Alcohol

Lauryl Alcohol, Myristyl Alcohol

Myristyl Alcohol

Oleyl Alcohol

Stearyl Alcohol

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS



31

Viscous / Liquid

Viscous / Liquid

Paste

Paste

Paste

20

20

14/20

20

20

Co-Emulsifiers

Co-Emulsifiers

Co-Emulsifiers

Co-Emulsifiers

Co-Emulsifiers

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

30

ETHOXYLATED FATTY AMINES
CO-EMULSIFIERS FOR ALKALINE EMULSIONS AND GELS

ERCAMIN  O 2    V/FD

ERCAMIN  O 4    V/FD

ERCAMIN  O 7    V/FD

ERCAMIN  O 20    V/FD

ERCAMIN  O 25    V/FD

PEG-2 Oleamine 

PEG-4 Oleamine

PEG-7 Oleamine

PEG-20 Oleamine

PEG-25 Oleamine

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS
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Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

14/20

14/20

14/20

14/20

20

Toiletries

Toiletries

Toiletries

Toiletries

Toiletries

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature

32

MILD SURFACTANTS FOR TOILETRIES

ERCAMILD LS30

ERCAMILD CS30

ERCAMILD LG30

ERCAMILD CG30

ERCATENS  PGO  V

Sodium Lauroyl Sarcosinate

Sodium Cocoyl Sarcosinate

Sodium Lauroyl Glycinate

Sodium Cocoyl Glycinate

Decyl Glucoside, Glyceryl Oleate

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS



35

Flakes

Viscous Liquid

Liquid/Paste

Flakes

Flakes

Liquid/Paste

Liquid

Flakes

Flakes

39

14/20

14/20

39

39

20

20

39

39

Viscosity Increasing Agent

Viscosity Increasing Agent

Viscosity Increasing Agent

Foam Booster, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Foam Booster, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Foam Booster, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Foam Booster, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Foam Booster, Viscosity Increasing Agent

Foam Booster, Viscosity Increasing Agent

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature

34

VISCOSITY BUILDERS AND BOOSTERS FOR TOILETRIES

ERCAREL MG 120 V/FD

ERCAREL MG 120 L V/FD

ERCAREL SHO V/FD

ERCAMID  CM   V

ERCAMID  MC   V

ERCAMID  CD   V

ERCAMID  DC   V

ERCAMID  CMP   V

ERCAMID  LM   V

PEG-120 Methyl Glucose Dioleate

PEG-120 Methyl Glucose Dioleate, Water 

PEG-200 Hydrogenated Glyceryl Palmate, 

PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate, Water

Cocamide MEA

Cocamide MEA 

Cocamide DEA

Cocamide DEA

Cocamide MIPA 

Lauramide MEA, Myristamide MEA 

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS



37

Paste

Paste

20

14/20

Toiletries

Toiletries

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources 
when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

36

SURFACTANTS - PEARLSHINE AGENTS

ERCAPEARL  500   V/FD

ERCAPEARL  600   V/FD

Sodium Laureth Sulphate, Glycol Distearate, Cocamide 

MEA, Laureth-10

MIPA Lauryl Sulphate, Glycol Distearate, 

Cocamide MEA, Laureth-10

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS



39

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

Paste

Wax

Flakes

Wax

20

20

20

20

20

39

20

Color Enhancer

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

Emulsifier

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

38

PHOSPHORIC ESTERS 
EMULSIFIERS AND CO-EMULSIFIERS

ERCAPHOS  HC 2   V/FD

ERCAPHOS  LM 3   V/FD

ERCAPHOS  O 4   V/FD

ERCAPHOS  OC 2   V/FD

ERCAPHOS  CS 11   V/FD

ERCAPHOS  CS 25   V/FD

ERCAPHOS  CS 1618   V

Oleyl Phosphate, Oleth-4 Phosphate

Laureth-3 Phosphate

Oleth-4 Phosphate

Cetoleth-2 Phosphate

Ceteareth-11 Phosphate

Ceteareth-25 Phosphate

Cetearyl Phosphate

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS



41

Liquid

Liquid

Wax

14/20

20

22

Conditioner, Emulsifier and Antistatic

Conditioner, Emulsifier and Antistatic

Ready to use base for conditioners

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

40

AMMONIUM QUATERNARY COMPOUNDS 
CONDITIONERS AND BLENDS

ERCAQUAT  CT 25    V

ERCAQUAT   CT 30   V

ERCAQUAT  HRC   V/FD

Cetrimonium Chloride

Cetrimonium Chloride

Cetearyl Alcohol, Ethylhexyl Stearate, Cetrimonium Chloride, 

Ceteareth-20

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS



43

Liquid

Liquid

Liquid

20

14/20

14/20

Solubilizer

Solubilizer

Solubilizer

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they 
exist in nature
FD= free of dioxane

42

ETHOXYLATED PRODUCTS 
SPECIAL SOLUBILIZERS

ERCASOL  EEM   V/FD

ERCASOL ECS FD

ERCASOL  13 LH FD

PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil, 

PEG-40 Castor Oil, Polysorbate 20

Trideceth-9, PEG-40 Hydrogenated, 

Castor Oil, Polysorbate 20

Trideceth-9, PEG-40 Hydrogenated 

Castor Oil

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS



45

Liquid

Liquid

Flakes

Powder

Viscous Liquid

Liquid

20

22

39

39

92

92

Humectant

Chelating agent

Co-Emulsifier

Toiletries

Antioxidant

Emollient

FORM MAIN APPLICATIONS PACK

V= raw material derivated from vegetal sources when they exist in nature

44

OTHER PRODUCTS

GLICERINA  99,5 TRID. USP.   V

SEQUESTRANTE HEDP

STEARINA COS   V

ERCATENS  LSSP  V

WILMOX™ MTP-70

SQUALENE

Glycerin

Etidronic Acid

Stearic Acid, Palmitic Acid

Sodium Lauryl Sulphate

Tocopherol

Squalene

INCI NAMEPRODUCTS



4746

PACKAGING CAPTION

14

20

22

39

41

92

1000 lt IBC wood pallet

130 lt PE Drums open top with rectangular shape individually labeled on CP1 pallet (6 pcs)

60 LT PE Drums individually labeled on CP1 Pallet (8 pcs)

20 kg HDPE lined paper bags individually labeled on euro Pallet (20 pcs)

25 Kg HDPE Lined paper bags on CP1 pallet (20 pcs)

20 Kg metal drums

MODELCODE

Packagings and pallets may differ from those listed above 
for the Asian and North American market



E
Y

E
 M

A
K

E
 U

P

F
A

C
IA

L
 M

A
K

E
 U

P

F
R

A
G

R
A

N
C

E
S

/O
IL

S

2
 I
N

 1
 P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S

C
O

N
D

IT
IO

N
E

R
S

H
A

IR
 D

Y
E

S

H
2
O

2
 C

R
E

A
M

S

P
E

R
M

S
 A

N
D

 R
E

L
A

X
A

N
T

S

S
H

A
M

P
O

O
S

S
T

Y
L

IN
G

 A
G

E
N

T
S

/S
P

R
A

Y
S

T
O

O
T

H
P
A

S
T

E

M
O

U
T

H
P
A

S
T

E

A
N

T
I 
A

G
IN

G
/W

R
IN

K
L

E

B
A

B
Y

 C
A

R
E

 R
IN

S
E

 O
F

F

B
A

B
Y

 C
A

R
E

 L
E

A
V

E
 O

N

B
O

D
Y

 C
A

R
E

C
L

E
A

N
S

E
R

D
E

P
IL

A
T
O

R
Y

F
A

C
E

 M
U

S
K

H
A

N
D

 C
A

R
E

S
H

A
V

IN
G

/A
F

T
E

R
 S

H
A

V
E

S
K

IN
 M

O
IS

T
U

R
IZ

E
R

S
U

N
 C

A
R

E

B
A

R
 S

O
A

P

B
A

T
H

 A
D

D
IT

IV
E

S

B
O

D
Y

 W
A

S
H

/S
H

O
W

E
R

 G
E

L

D
E

O
D

O
R

A
N

T

L
IQ

U
ID

 S
O

A
P

H
A

N
D

 D
IS

IN
F

E
C

T
A

N
T

T
A

L
C

U
M

 P
O

W
D

E
R

W
E

T
 W

IP
E

S

DECORATIVE 
COSMETICS 

FRAGRANCES/
OIL HAIR CARE ORAL CARE SKIN CARE TOILETRIES

4948

PRODUCTS GUIDE 

INCI NAME CAS NUMBERSPRODUCTS

ERCAGLYC  G  26   V/FD Glycereth-26 31694-55-0 • • •

ERCAGLYC  G  7   V/FD Glycereth-7 31694-55-0 • • •

ERCALAN  75 FLAKES   FD PEG-75 Lanolin 61790-81-6 • • •

ERCALAN  75 / 50   FD PEG-75 Lanolin 61790-81-6 • • •

ERCAMID  CD   V Cocamide DEA 68603-42-9 • • •

ERCAMID  CM   V Cocamide MEA 68140-00-1 •

ERCAMID  CMP   V Cocamide MIPA 68440-05-1 •

ERCAMID  DC   V Cocamide DEA 68603-42-9 • • •

ERCAMID  LM   V Lauramide MEA , Myristamide 
MEA

142-78-9, 142-58-5
• • •

ERCAMID  MC   V Cocamide MEA 68140-00-1 • • •

ERCAMILD LS30 Sodium Lauroyl Sarcosinate 137-16-6 • • • • • • • •

ERCAMILD CS30 Sodium Cocoyl Sarcosinate 61791-59-1 • • • • • • • •

ERCAMILD LG30 Sodium Lauroyl Glycinate / • • • • • • • •

ERCAMILD CG30 Sodium Cocoyl Glycinate 90387-74-9 • • • • • • • •

ERCAMIN  O 2   V/FD PEG-2 Oleamine 26635-93-8 •

ERCAMIN  O 4   V/FD PEG-4 Oleamine 26635-93-8 •

ERCAMIN  O 7   V/FD PEG-7 Oleamine 26635-93-8 •

ERCAMIN  O 20   V/FD PEG-20 Oleamine 26635-93-8 •

ERCAMIN  O 25   V/FD PEG-25 Oleamine 26635-93-8 •

ERCAMULS  AE   V/FD Glyceryl Stearate, Ceteareth-20, 
Ceteareth-12, Cetearyl Alcohol, 
Cetyl Palmitate

85251-77-0, 68439-49-6, 68439-49-
6, 67762-27-0, 540-10-3 • • • •

ERCAMULS  AO   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-30 67762-27-0, 68439-49-6 • • • • •

ERCAMULS  CDH   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-25, 
Ceteareth-3

67762-27-0, 68439-49-6, 68439-49-
6

•

ERCAMULS ETF V Cetearyl Alcohol, Glyceryl steara-
te SE, Isodecyl Oleate

67762-27-0, 85251-77-0, 59231-34-4
•

ERCAMULS  LF 1   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-20, 
Ceteareth-30,  Lauryl Alcohol, 
Myristyl Alcohol

67762-27-0, 68439-49-6, 68439-49-
6, 112-53-8, 112-72-1 • •

ERCAMULS  LF 2   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-30, 
Cetearyl Ethylhexanoate

67762-27-0, 68439-49-6, 90411-68-0
• •

ERCAMULS LF3 V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-20, 
PEG-40, Castor oil

67762-27-0, 68439-49-6, 61791-12-6
• •

ERCAMULS  LF 10   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol,  Ceteareth-20 67762-27-0, 68439-49-6 • • •

ERCAMULS  LF 15   V/FD Glyceryl Stearate, Steareth-25, 
Ceteth-20, Stearyl Alcohol

85251-77-0, 9005-00-9, 9004-95-9, 
67762-27-0

• • • •
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DECORATIVE 
COSMETICS 

FRAGRANCES/
OIL HAIR CARE ORAL CARE SKIN CARE TOILETRIES

5150

PRODUCTS GUIDE 

INCI NAME CAS NUMBERSPRODUCTS

ERCAMULS  LF 20   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, PEG-20 Stea-
rate

67762-27-0, 9004-99-3
• • •

ERCAMULS  LF 25   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-25 67762-27-0, 68439-49-6 • • •

ERCAMULS  LF 65   V/FD Glyceryl Stearate, PEG-100 Ste-
arate

85251-77-0, 9004-99-3
• • • •

ERCAMULS  LF 81   V/FD Sorbitan Oleate, Hydrogenated 
Castor Oil, Synthetic Beeswax, 
Stearic Acid, Palmitic Acid

1338-43-8, 8001-78-3, 71243-51-1, 57-
11-4, 57-10-3 • •

ERCAMULS  LF 84   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-20, 
PEG-6 Stearate, Lanolin, Glyceryl 
Stearate

67762-27-0, 68439-49-6, 8006-54-
0, 9004-99-3, 85251-77-0, 57-11-4, 
57-10-3

•

ERCAMULS  LUX   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Glyceryl Ste-
arate, PEG-40 Stearate, Cetea-
reth-20

67762-27-0, 85251-77-0, 9004-99-3, 
68439-49-6 • • • •

ERCAMULS  NF   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Polysorbate 60 67762-27-0, 9005-67-8 • •

ERCAMULS  S 721   V/FD Steareth-21 9005-00-9 • • • • • • • • •

ERCAMULS  SIP   V PEG-30 Dipolyhydroxy Stearate NA • • • • •

ERCAMULS  W   V Cetearyl Alcohol, Sodium Lauryl 
Sulphate

67762-27-0, 151-21-3
• •

ERCAMULS  XS   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Ceteareth-30, 
Sodium Lauryl Sulphate

67762-27-0, 68439-49-6, 151-21-3
•

ERCANOL  B 22    V Behenyl Alcohol 97552-91-5 • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCANOL  C 16   V Cetyl Alcohol 36653-82-4 • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCANOL  CS  30/70   V Cetearyl Alcohol 67762-27-0 • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCANOL  CS  50/50   V Cetearyl Alcohol 67762-27-0 • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCANOL  CS  70/30   V Cetearyl Alcohol 67762-27-0 • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCANOL  LM  70/30   V Lauryl Alcohol, Myristyl Alcohol 112-53-8, 112-72-1 • • • •

ERCANOL  M 14   V Myristyl Alcohol 112-72-1 • • • • • • • • •

ERCANOL  S 18   V Stearyl Alcohol 112-92-5 • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCANOL  O 95      V Oleyl Alcohol 143-28-2 • • • • •

ERCAPEARL  500   V/FD Sodium Laureth Sulphate, Glycol 
Distearate, Cocamide MEA, Lau-
reth-10

9004-82-4, 627–83-8, 68140-00-1, 
68439-50-9 • • •

ERCAPEARL  600   V/FD MIPA Lauryl Sulphate, Glycol 
Distearate, Cocamide MEA, Lau-
reth-10

85681-66-9, 627–83-8, 68140-00-1, 
68439-50-9 • • •

ERCAPEG  200 PEG-4 25322-68-3 • • •

ERCAPEG  400 PEG-8 25322-68-3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCAPEG  600 PEG-12 25322-68-3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
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DECORATIVE 
COSMETICS 

FRAGRANCES/
OIL HAIR CARE ORAL CARE SKIN CARE TOILETRIES

5352

PRODUCTS GUIDE 

INCI NAME CAS NUMBERSPRODUCTS

ERCAPEG  1000 PEG-20 25322-68-3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCAPEG  1500 PEG-32 25322-68-3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCAPEG  3350 PEG-75 25322-68-3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCAPEG  4000 PEG-90 25322-68-3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCAPEG  6000 PEG-150 25322-68-3 • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCAPEG  6000  DS PEG-150 Distearate 9005-08-7 • • •

ERCAPHOS  CS 1618   V Cetearyl Phosphate NA • •

ERCAPHOS  CS 11   V/FD Ceteareth-11 Phosphate 106233-09-4 • • •

ERCAPHOS  CS 25   V/FD Ceteareth-25 Phosphate 106233-09-4 • • •

ERCAPHOS  HC  2   V/FD Oleth-4 Phosphate, Oleyl Pho-
sphate

39464-69-2, 37310-83-1
• • •

ERCAPHOS  LM 3   V/FD Laureth-3 Phosphate 39464-66-9 • •

ERCAPHOS  O 4   V/FD Oleth-4 Phosphate 39464-69-2 • • •

ERCAPHOS  OC  2   V/FD Cetoleth-2 Phosphate NA • •

ERCAQUAT  CT  25   V Cetrimonium Chloride 112-02-7 •

ERCAQUAT  CT  30   V Cetrimonium Chloride 112-02-7 •

ERCAQUAT  HRC   V/FD Cetearyl Alcohol, Ethylhexyl 
Stearate, Cetrimonium Chloride, 
Ceteareth-20

67762-27-0, 91031-48-0, 112-02-7, 
68439-49-6 • •

ERCAREL  AB C12-C15 Alkyl Benzoate 68411-27-8 • • • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  CC   V/FD PEG-6 Caprylic/Capric 
Glycerides

52504-24-2
• • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  CL   V Cetyl Lactate 35274-05-6 • • •

ERCAREL  CSN   V Cetearyl Isononanoate 111937-03-2 • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  CSO   V Cetearyl Ethylhexanoate 90411-68-0 • • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  CV   V Coco Caprylate 107525-85-9 • • • • • •

ERCAREL  DBA Dibutyl Adipate 105-99-7 • • • • • •

ERCAREL  DCA   V Dicapryl Adipate 108-63-4 • • •

ERCAREL  DCM   V Dicaprylyl Maleate 2915-53-9 • • •

ERCAREL EHK   V Ethilhexyl Cocoate 92044-87-6 • • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  IDO   V Isodecyl Oleate 59231-34-4 • • • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  GC   V Glycereth-17 Cocoate 68201-46-7 • • • • • •

ERCAREL  GIS   V Glyceryl Isostearate 66085-00-5 • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  HE   V/FD PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoate 68201-46-7 • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  LL   V Lauryl Lactate 6283-92-7 • •
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DECORATIVE 
COSMETICS 

FRAGRANCES/
OIL HAIR CARE ORAL CARE SKIN CARE TOILETRIES

5554

PRODUCTS GUIDE 

INCI NAME CAS NUMBERSPRODUCTS

ERCAREL DOA   V Diethylhexyl Adipate 103-23-1 • • • • • •

ERCAREL DOE   Dicaprylyl Ether 629-82-3 • • • • • •

ERCAREL EDL   V Hexyldecanol, Hexyldecyl Lau-
rate

2425-77-6, 34362-27-1
• • • • • • •

ERCAREL  G  20 Octyldodecanol 5333-42-6 • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  IS   V Isostearyl Isostearate 41669-30-1 • • • • • •

ERCAREL  IPM   V Isopropyl Myristate 110-27-0 • • • • • •

ERCAREL  IPP   V Isopropyl Palmitate 142-91-6 • • • • • •

ERCAREL  ISN Isononyl Isononanoate 59219-71-5 • • • • • •

ERCAREL  LOE   V Dicaprylyl Ether, Lauryl Alcohol, 
Myristyl Alcohol

629-82-3, 112-53-8, 112-72-1
 • •

ERCAREL MG 120 V/FD PEG-120 Methyl Glucose Dioleate 86893-19-8
• • • •

ERCAREL MG 120 L V/FD PEG-120 Methyl Glucose Diolea-
te, Water

86893-19-8
• • • •

ERCAREL  MLC   V Myristyl Lactate 1323-03-1 • • • • • •

ERCAREL  MM   V Myristyl Myristate 3234-85-3 • • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  ODM   V Octyldodecyl Myristate 22766-83-2 • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  OP   V Ethylhexyl Palmitate 29806-73-3 • • • • • • • • •

ERCAREL  OS   V Ethylhexyl Stearate 91031-48-0 • • • • • •

ERCAREL  PGDD   V Propylene Glycol Dicaprylate 
Dicaprate

68583-51-7
• • • • • •

ERCAREL  SHO   V/FD PEG-200 Hydrogenated Glyceryl 
Palmate, PEG-7 Glyceryl Cocoa-
te, Water 

NA,  68201-46-7, 7732-18-5
• • •

ERCAREL  TCC   V Caprylic / Capric Triglyceride 73398-61-5 • • • • • • • •

ERCASOL ECS trideceth-9, PEG-40, Hydrogena-
ted Castor Oil, Polysorbate 20

24938-91-8, 61788-85-0, 9005-64-5
•

ERCASOL  EEM   V/FD PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor 
Oil, PEG-40 Castor Oil, Polysor-
bate 20

61788-85-0, 61791-12-6, 68154-33-6
•

ERCASOL  13  LH Trideceth-9, PEG-40 Hydrogena-
ted Castor Oil

24938-91-8, 61788-85-0
•

ERCASORB  IS   V Sorbitan Isostearate  71902-01-7 • • •

ERCASORB  ML   V Sorbitan Laurate 68154-36-9 • •

ERCASORB  MLE   V/FD Polysorbate 20 9005-64-5 • •

ERCASORB  L   80   V/FD Polysorbate 28 9005-64-5 • •
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ERCASORB  MO   V Sorbitan Oleate 1338-43-8 • • •

ERCASORB  MOE   V/FD Polysorbate 80 9005-65-6 • • • •

ERCASORB  MP   V Sorbitan Palmitate 26266-57-9 • •

ERCASORB  MPE   V/FD Polysorbate 40 9005-66-7 • •

ERCASORB  MS   V Sorbitan Stearate 1338-41-6 • •

ERCASORB  MSE    V/FD Polysorbate 60 9005-67-8 • •

ERCASORB  SQ   V Sorbitan Sesquioleate 8007-43-0 • •

ERCASORB  TO   V Sorbitan Trioleate 26266-58-0 • •

ERCASORB  TOE    V/FD Polysorbate 85 9005-70-3 • •

ERCASORB  TS   V Sorbitan Tristearate 26658-19-5 • •

ERCASORB  TSE   V/FD Polysorbate 65 9005-71-4 • • •

ERCATENS  LSSP  V Sodium Lauryl Sulphate 151-21-3 • • • • • • • • •

ERCATENS  PGO Decyl Glucoside, Glyceryl Oleate 54549-25-6, 25496-72-4 • • • • • • • • •

ERCAWAX  B 10   V/FD Beheneth-10 26636-40-8 • • • • •

ERCAWAX  B 25   V/FD Beheneth-25 26636-40-8 • • • • •

ERCAWAX  BWS   V Glyceryl Stearate, Paraffin, Cetyl 
Palmitate

85251-77-0, 8002-74-2, 540-10-3
• • •

ERCAWAX  CB  V Hydrogenated Coconut Oil 84836-98-6 • • • • • • • •

ERCAWAX  CE   V Glyceryl Stearate Citrate 55840-13-6 • • • • • •

ERCAWAX  CO 30   V/FD PEG-30 Castor Oil 61791-12-6 • • •

ERCAWAX  CO 35   V/FD PEG-35 Castor Oil 61791-12-6 • • •

ERCAWAX  CO 40   V/FD PEG-40 Castor Oil 61791-12-6 • • •

ERCAWAX  CP  V Cetyl Palmitate 540-10-3 • • • • • • •

ERCAWAX  CS 3   V/FD Ceteareth-3 68439-49-6 • • • • • •

ERCAWAX  CS 6   V/FD Cetearteh-6, Stearyl Alcohol 68439-49-6, 112-92-5 • • • • •

ERCAWAX  CS 11   V/FD Ceteareth-11 68439-49-6 • • • •

ERCAWAX  CS 20   V/FD Ceteareth-20 68439-49-6 • • •

ERCAWAX  CS 25   V/FD Ceteareth-25 68439-49-6 • • •

ERCAWAX  CS 30   V/FD Ceteareth-30 68439-49-6 • • • •

ERCAWAX  CS 50   V/FD Ceteareth-50 68439-49-6 • • •

ERCAWAX  EGDS   V Glycol Distearate 627–83-8 • • •

ERCAWAX  EGMS   V Glycol Stearate 111-60-4 • • •

ERCAWAX  GMO   V Glyceryl Oleate 25496-72-4 • • • •

ERCAWAX  GMS   V Glyceryl Stearate 85251-77-0 • • • •
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ERCAWAX  GMS SE   V Glyceryl Stearate SE 85251-77-0 • • •

ERCAWAX  HCO 7   V/FD PEG-7 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 61788-85-0 • • •

ERCAWAX  HCO 16   V/FD PEG-16 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 61788-85-0 • • •

ERCAWAX  HCO 40   V/FD PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 61788-85-0 • • • •

ERCAWAX  HCO 40   L  V
FD

PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor 
Oil, Water

61788-85-0, 7789-20-0
• • • •

ERCAWAX  HCO 40   V/FD 
special

PEG-40 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 61788-85-0 • • • •

ERCAWAX  HCO 60   V/FD PEG-60 Hydrogenated Castor Oil 61788-85-0 • •

ERCAWAX HCO 60 L V/FD PEG-60 Hydrogenated Castor 
Oil_Water

61788-85-0
• •

ERCAWAX  LM 2   V/FD Laureth-2 68439-50-9 • • • •

ERCAWAX  LM 3   V/FD Laureth-3 68439-50-9 • • •

ERCAWAX  LM 4   V/FD Laureth-4 68439-50-9 • • •

ERCAWAX  LM 7   V/FD Laureth-7 68439-50-9 • • •

ERCAWAX  LM 10   V/FD Laureth-10 68439-50-9 • • •

ERCAWAX  LM 23   V/FD Laureth-23 68439-50-9 • • •

ERCAWAX  O 10   V/FD Oleth-10 9004-98-2 • • • •

ERCAWAX  O 20   V/FD Oleth-20 9004-98-2 • • • •

ERCAWAX  O 30   V/FD Oleth-30 9004-98-2 • • • •

ERCAWAX  OC 3   V/FD Cetoleth-3 68155-01-1 • • • • •

ERCAWAX  OC 5   V/FD Cetoleth-5 68155-01-1 • • • • •

ERCAWAX  OC 10   V/FD Cetoleth-10 68155-01-1 • • • • •

ERCAWAX  OC 20   V/FD Cetoleth-20 68155-01-1 • • • • •

ERCAWAX  OC 30   V/FD Cetoleth-30 68155-01-1 • • • • •

ERCAWAX  OE 5   V/FD PEG-5 Oleate 60344-26-5 | 9004-96-0 (generic) • •

ERCAWAX  OE 6   V/FD PEG-6 Oleate 60344-26-5 | 9004-96-0 (generic) • •

ERCAWAX  S 2   V/FD Steareth-2 9005-00-9 • • • • • •

ERCAWAX  S 20   V/FD Steareth-20 9005-00-9 • • • •

ERCAWAX  SE 6   V/FD PEG-6 Stearate 9004-99-3 • •

ERCAWAX  SE 9   V/FD PEG-9 Stearate 9004-99-3 • • •

ERCAWAX  SE 20   V/FD PEG-20 Stearate 9004-99-3 • •

ERCAWAX  SE 40   V/FD PEG-40 Stearate 9004-99-3 • •

ERCAWAX  SE 100   V/FD PEG-100 Stearate 9004-99-3 •

ERCAWAX  TD 3  FD Trideceth-3 9043-30-5 • • •
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ERCAWAX  TD 5  FD Trideceth-5 9043-30-5 • • •

ERCAWAX  TD 6  FD Trideceth-6 9043-30-5 • • •

ERCAWAX  TD 9  FD Trideceth-9 9043-30-5 • • •

ERCAWAX  TD 9/5  FD Trideceth-9, Water 9043-30-5, 7789-20-0 • • •

ERCAWAX  TD 12  FD Trideceth-12 9043-30-5 • • •

GLICERINA  99,5   V Glycerin 56-81-5 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SEQUESTRANTE  HEDP Etidronic Acid 2809-21-4 • • • •

STEARINA  COS   V Stearic Acid, Palmitic Acid 57-11-4, 57-10-3 • •

WILMOX™ MTP-70 Tocopherol 59-02-9, 16698-35-4, 54-28-4, 119-
13-1

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

SQUALENE Squalene 111-02-4 • • • • • •
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WORLDWIDE NETWORK
AND CERTIFICATIONS

ERCA WILMAR COSMETIC INGREDIENTS S.r.l.
Via Padergnone, 5/7
24050 Grassobbio (BG) - Italy
Phone +39 035 586411
Fax +39 035 526763
info@it.erca-wilmar.com

ERCA WILMAR COSMETIC INGREDIENTS PTE LTD
56, Neil Road Singapore 088830
Tel. +65-65070500
Fax. +65-65362191
OleoMarketing@wilmar.com.sg

PT JAYA MANIS INDONESIA
Multivision Tower Lt.12,
Jalan Kuningan Mulia Blok 9B,
Kel. Guntur, Kec. Setiabudi
Jakarta Selatan 12980, Indonesia
Tel. (021) 29380777
OleoMarketing@wilmar.com.sg

WILMAR OLEO NORTH AMERICA
11200 Broadway Street
Office West Suite 2338
Pearland, TX 77584, USA
Tel: 713-482-3981
wona-commercial@us.wilmar-intl.com

Manufacturing 
plants

ADANI WILMAR LIMITED
Fortune House, Nr. Navrangpura Rly Crossing, 
Ahmedabad, India 380 009 - India
Bikramjit.paul@adaniwilmar.in
Phone +91 79 2555 8542, +91 9099030956

WILMAR BIOETHANOL (AUSTRALIA) P/L
265 Whitehall St, Yarraville, VIC 3013 - Australia 
bioethanol@wilmar.com.au
Phone +61 1800 819 618

WILMAR MARKETING CLV CO., LTD
Floor 9, Room 902-1, Royal Tower, 235 Nguyen Van Cu Street, 
District 1, Ho Chi Minh City - Vietnam
Phone +84 838 333 168
Fax +84 838 333 166
sweeheng.lee@vn.wilmar-intl.com
thuthuy.ho@vn.wilmar-intl.com

WILMAR OLEO QUIMICOS S DE RL DE CV
Periferico Sur 4293 Piso 4, 
Col Jardines en la Montana Distrito Federal
C.P. 14210 - Mexico
wil-mexicooleoops@wilmar.com.sg
Phone +52 (713) 482 3981

ERCA WILMAR COSMETIC INGREDIENTS Sp. z o.o.
ul.Mianowskiego 3/6 - 02-044 Warszawa
Production & Warehouse 
ul. II Armii Wojska Polskiego 44 - 08-400 Garwolin - Poland
Phone +48 (025) 786 10 43 
Fax +48 (025) 786 10 51
info@pl.erca-wilmar.com

ERCA INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS QUIMICOS LTDA.
Rodovia Engenheiro Constancio Cintra - Km 79.600
Nº: S/N  Andar 1 Encosta Do Sol  Itatiba Sp 
Zip Cod: 13255-836 - Brazil
Phone +55 11 48948900
Fax +55 11 48948903
info@br-ercagroup.com

NATURAL OLEOCHEMICALS SDN BHD
Plo 428 Jalan Besi 1 
Kawasan Perindustrian Pasir Gudang 
81700 Pasir Gudang Johor - Malaysia
Phone + 607 253 3888
wil-erca@sg.wilmar-intl.com

WILMAR JAPAN CO.,LTD.
8F, MANIERA GINZA BLDG, 2-10-8 GINZA, 
CHUO-KU, TOKYO 104-0061 - Japan
dhayashi@wilmar.jp 
Phone +81 3 6264 2278

WILMAR (CHINA) OLEO CO., LTD
No.158 Jinbin Road, Free Trade Zone,
Tianjin Port, China, 300461
Phone +86 21 31157105
wanglei9@cn.wilmar-intl.com
chen.woeiloon@wilmar.com.sg
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